FEATURES
 • legal for trade use (TS1505.7)
 • trade approval applies when connected to an approved indicator
 • maximum approved divisions 3,000 d/range
 • heavy duty, mild steel construction with powder coated finish
 • single on / off loading ramp
 • 4 x IP-67 rated alloy tool steel load cells
 • low profile weighing platform (45 mm high)
 • ideal for industrial applications requiring wheel on and
off loading
 • stainless steel options available
Specifications may change without notice
L A B E L S  |  L A B E L L I N G  E Q U I P M E N T  |  PA C K A G I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
E S L  &  D I G I TA L  S I G N A G E  |  W E I G H I N G  S C A L E S  |  P O S  S Y S T E M S
F O O D  E Q U I P M E N T  |  M A I N T E N A N C E  &  R E PA I R S  |  H I R E
W E I G H I N G  S C A L E S
0800 800 379
Mild Steel Trolley
Weighing Scale
Model : WS01TS Series
Robust industrial mild steel trolley weighing platform scales with single loading ramp. It
allows easy on/off access for safe and efficient weighing. These heavy duty scales are
constructed from mild steel, feature IP67 rated load cells, have a low profile for ease of
loading and are legal for trade use in New Zealand.
VARIATIONS
Model Number Max Capacity Graduation Platform Size (mm) Overall Dimensions (mm)
WS01TS0808MC05000300 300 kg 0.1 kg 800 (W) x 730 (D) x 45 (H) 1,000 (W) x 1,300 (D) x 100 (H)
WS01TS0808MC05000600 600 kg 0.2 kg 800 (W) x 730 (D) x 45 (H) 1,000 (W) x 1,300 (D) x 100 (H)
WS01TS1010MC05000300 300 kg 0.1 kg 1,000 (W) x 930 (D) x 45 (H) 1,200 (W) x 1,500 (D) x 100 (H)
WS01TS1010MC05000600 600 kg 0.2 kg 1,000 (W) x 930 (D) x 45 (H) 1,200 (W) x 1,500 (D) x 100 (H)
WS01TS1212MC10000600 600 kg 0.2 kg 1,200 (W) x 1,130 (D) x 45 (H) 1,400 (W) x 1,700 (D) x 100 (H)
WS01TS1212MC10001500 1,500 kg 0.5 kg 1,200 (W) x 1,130 (D) x 45 (H) 1,400 (W) x 1,700 (D) x 100 (H)
WS01TS1515MC20001500 1,500 kg 0.5 kg 1,500 (W) x 1,430 (D) x 45 (H) 1,700 (W) x 2,000 (D) x 100 (H)